Peter Pig

Pricing: all packs are $6.60 unless marked otherwise.

RANGE 1

VIETNAM

us

1. US troops M16 Advancing
2.US troops M60 Machine gun
3.US troops special forces LRRP
6. Casualties US

9. M113 +crew $16.50

10.
. US troops M16 Firing

. US troops with M79 Grenade launchers
. Crew for REVELL Huey

. PBR + Crew $23.10

. US Command

. US Gun Crew

. US 105mm Howitzer $9.90

. Aircrew on Foot

. 105mm Shells and boxes

. US troops with shotguns

. US troops with LAW anti tank weapons
. M48 tank $23.10

. LVTP 5(amtrac) $16.50 Resin it's big
. Waterline Resin Amtrac $8.25

. US Snipers

. Tunnel rats

M113 ACAV +crew $16.50

4.\/C troops AK47
7. Casualties VC

21.
53.

VC LMG/Officer/RPGs
VC with bolt action rifles

Australian

15.
18.
50.
52.

Australian Infantry FN Rifle
Australian SAS

Australian Infantry with LMG
Tunnel rats

ARVN

. ARVN M16

. ARVN M60 LMG

. ARVN M79 Blooper

. ARVN Command

. ARVN 81mm Mortars
. ARVN LAWS

. ARVN Dead

. ARVN M14

. ARVN gun Crew

NVA

11.
13.

14

25.
29.

NVA regulars + AK 47

NVA recoiless rifles and crew.
NVA mortars and crew

NVA LMG/RPG/Officers
NVA Dead

Extras
5. Peasants, male
8. Caches(radio,stores etc)

. Monks/sappers/rambo/tiger

. Peasant cart+buffalo

. Long Hut $8.

. Square Hut $8.25

. Peasants dead

. Peasants Female

. Peasants Sitting

. Porters(bike/cart/big pack 6 figs)



